

**MID MON VALLEY WATER POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY
CONTRACT NO. 2018-01 - 2018 SANITARY SEWER C.I.P.P. LINING PROJECT
BID OPENING: MARCH 1, 2018**

BID TABULATION

	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Insituform		Insight Pipe Contracting		Jet Jack, Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
A.	Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, Critical Settlement Area, all depths, complete in place							
	8" Pipe	26 LF	\$550.00	\$14,300.00	\$560.00	\$14,560.00	\$595.00	\$15,470.00
	10" Pipe	45 LF	\$590.00	\$26,550.00	\$590.00	\$26,550.00	\$615.00	\$27,675.00
	12" Pipe	50 LF	\$628.00	\$31,400.00	\$630.00	\$31,500.00	\$560.00	\$28,000.00
B.	Sanitary Sewer Steam Cured, Standard Felt CIPP Lining (MH to MH), all depths, complete in place							
	8" Pipe	860 LF	\$36.00	\$30,960.00	\$36.00	\$30,960.00	\$59.00	\$50,740.00
	10" Pipe	310 LF	\$49.00	\$15,190.00	\$39.00	\$12,090.00	\$74.00	\$22,940.00
	12" Pipe	380 LF	\$51.00	\$19,380.00	\$60.00	\$22,800.00	\$94.50	\$35,910.00
C.	Reinstatement of Service Laterals, complete in place	4 EA	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
D.	Removal of Break-In Connections, complete in place	1 EA	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
E.	Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, 8", 10, and 12" Diameter Pipe	800 LF	\$2.20	\$1,760.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00	\$2.50	\$2,000.00
F.	Sanitary Sewer Pre-Liner, all depths, all sites, complete in place	800 LF	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$0.80	\$640.00	\$2.25	\$1,800.00
G.	Trench Repaving in Bituminous Roadway, complete in place	70 SY	\$57.00	\$3,990.00	\$132.00	\$9,240.00	\$61.00	\$4,270.00
	TOTAL PRICE BID			\$145,255.00		\$152,390.00		\$189,255.00